\ K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
UG BED SIDE TEACHING CLASSES - JULY-2018

(10AM-12AM)
DAYS |8 & 9t P
MONDAY Dr.Praveen Dr.Dharma Kumar
TUESDAY Dr.Pradeep Dr.Srikrishna
WENDESDAY | Dr.Manohar Dr.Rasheed
THURSDAY D}-.Raghuram Dr.Srikrishna
FRIDAY Dr.B.Vijayakumar Dr.Vidhyadhara
SATURDAY Dr.Pradeep PG’S
Prof.& HOD
Dept of Paediatrics
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA,

DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS

UG THEORY CLASSES-VIII & IX TERM — July -2018

Time:-8AM-9AM

DATE DAYS TOPIC TEACHER
02-07-2018 Monday Neonatal Sepsis Dr.B.Vijaya Kumar
09-07-2018 Monday Shock Dr.Raghuram
16-07-2018 Monday Congeniful heart disease Dr.Dharma Kumar

classification
23-07-2018 Monday Poisoning in children (general & Dr.Mahendra Kumar
_ Kerosene+)
30-07-2018 Monday Seizure Disorder Dr. Dharma Kumar
K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA,
DEPARTMENT OF PAEDIATRICS
THEORY CLASSES-VI & VIl TERM -July -2018
Time:-8AM-9AM

DATE DAYS TOPIC TEACHER

03.07.2018 Tuesday Respiratory Distress in new born-Approach | Dr. Raghuram
and TTN
10.07.2018 Tuesday Typhoid Fever Dr. Rashid
17.07.2018 Tuesday Malaria I Type , uncomplicated maleria Dr.Praveen
24.07.2018 Tuesday Malaria Il Type complicated malaria Dr. Hameed
31.07.2018 Tuesday Tuberculosis —Part - Dr.Vidhyadhara
Prof.& HOD

Dept of Paediatrics
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